coleparmer.com
•	Versatile—interchangeable heating blocks accommodate various
vessels and tray formats
•	Can be used on a robotic platform or within a laboratory using
auto-park feature
•	Choice of touchscreen control or external control via
RS-232/ RS-485/ GSIOC ports
•	Operates over a temperature range of ambient to 150 °C

Dimensions (W x H x D) 24.0 x 16.5 x 51.0 cm (9.4 x 6.5 x 20.1 in)
Warranty 3 years
Ordering Information
Description Item no. Series no. Model no. Legacy SKU
Shaking reaction station, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 900 W 99968-13 RS-250 RS-250D-S-115 PS83000X1
Accessories
Description Item no. Legacy SKU
Heating block for 4 x PTFE 96-well microtiter plates 99968-05 PS80047
Heating block for 96 x 16 mm OD test tubes 99968-07 PS80052
Heating block for 40 x 24 mm OD test tubes 99968-08 PS80064
Heating block for 40 x 17 mm OD test tubes 68006-12 PS80069
Heating block for 96 x 1.5 ml Eppendorf tubes 99968-11 PS80114
External RTD temperature probe 36630-62 AZ140940
5087
RS-250 Series
Shaking Reaction Station